
PRODUCT

CATALOG



www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

TABLEOFCONTENTS
J & J SUPPLY, INC. was founded in 1961 in Fort Worth, TX by Jud Cramer and 
Jake Mobley selling automotive upholstery and paint. Now exclusively a wholesale 
automotive, marine, and furniture upholstery supplier, J & J ships products all over 
the continental United States to help with any upholstery project thanks to our diverse 
and ample inventory.

We have proudly offered the nation a wide selection of material and supplies at competitive prices for the 
past six decades. Quality service remains our priority in meeting all your upholstery needs.

President
Curtis Cochran 

Managers
Robert Strother (upholstery)

Cindy Griffith (office)

Salesmen
Jack Bishop

Ron Slaughter

Sales
Holly Cook

Jody Loveland

STAFF

HOURS PHONE
8-5 	 Monday through Friday
9-12 	 Saturday (Jan-Aug only)

Local:  	 817-335-5535
WATS: 	 800-792-2212
Fax: 	 817-877-3316

WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD, 
VISA, DISCOVER, AND AMERICAN EXPRESS 

CREDIT CARDS

RETURNS
No merchandise should be returned without calling the trim office first. Include the packing list or copy 
with the item. There will be up to a 20% restock fee for all returns.  Special orders are not returnable.

GENERALINFO



1@jjsupply800.792.2212817.335.5535

TABLEOFCONTENTSGENERALINFO
VINYL.................................................................................................................... 2

REFERENCE TOOLS........................................................................................ 3-4

LEATHER........................................................................................................... 5-6

HEADLINGING & CONVERTIBLE TOPS	��������������������������������������������������������� 7

LANDAU TOPS..................................................................................................... 8

TONNEAU COVERS............................................................................................ 9

THREAD & BOBBINS........................................................................................ 10

THREAD CHART...........................................................................................11-15

ADHESIVES......................................................................................................... 16

TRIM ACCESSORIES..........................................................................................17

SNAP FASTERNERS........................................................................................... 18

FOAM & SHEAR................................................................................................. 19

CANVAS TARP & PLASTIC................................................................................20

CARPETS & ACCESSORIES.............................................................................. 21

MOLDED CARPETS........................................................................................... 22

ZIPPERS & HOG RINGS.................................................................................... 23

FURNITURE ACCESSORIES.......................................................................24-25

FURNITURE SUPPLIES...............................................................................26-27

NEEDLES & STAPLES........................................................................................28

BUTTON COVERING EQUIPMENT................................................................ 29

UPHOLSTERY TOOLS.................................................................................30-32

DASHTOPS...................................................................................................33-34

AUVECO........................................................................................................35-36

INDEX.................................................................................................................. 37



2 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

VINYL

J & J Supply is one of the few select Naugahyde distributors 

in the country.  We have a large selection of the decorative 

vinyl for contract, furniture, airplane and marine usage.  

Naugahyde offers a large variety of colors and textures to 

please even the most detail-oriented customer. 

Mellohide by Morbern is a vinyl that is increasing in popularity every day.  
Its soft feel and large array of the most popular colors has made this the 
fastest growing vinyl in the country.  It’s perfect for any marine, auto, or 
furniture job that you may have.

SOFT IMPACT VINYL - 67 automotive colors with 12 perforated vinyls

DENALI VINYL - 45 colors, automotive and furniture

SEASCAPE VINYL - 46 marine colors, UV and mildew resistant

HARMONY VINYL - 42 updated furniture colors

REFERENCETOOLS



3@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

VINYL

J & J Supply is one of the few select Naugahyde distributors 

in the country.  We have a large selection of the decorative 

vinyl for contract, furniture, airplane and marine usage.  

Naugahyde offers a large variety of colors and textures to 

please even the most detail-oriented customer. 

SOFT IMPACT VINYL - 67 automotive colors with 12 perforated vinyls

DENALI VINYL - 45 colors, automotive and furniture

SEASCAPE VINYL - 46 marine colors, UV and mildew resistant

HARMONY VINYL - 42 updated furniture colors

REFERENCETOOLS



4 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

REFERENCETOOLS

DETROIT BOOK
From Detroit Body Products, the most comprehensive, easy to use, original trim catalog in the 
industry. Backed by a complete inventory of auto fabrics, vinyls, leathers, and headlining for domestic 
and foreign cars.

ORIGINAL MATCHING LEATHERS
One of the most complete collections with cuts, half hides, and full hides. Original matching vinyl for seat 
covers is also available.



5@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

REFERENCETOOLS LEATHER
HEAD

FLANK FLANK

BELLY

BELLY

BUTT

FLANK
FLANK

CARING FOR LEATHER
No upholstery material is easier to care for than modern leather.  Dust it, wipe it occasionally with 
warm water and mild soap. The natural oils are sealed in so polishing isn’t necessary.  

We also carry SEM Dye for scuffs,  moderate cracks, and re-dyeing of leather.

CONVERSION TABLE
Sq. ft. of Leather

17

34

51

68

85

120

119

136

153

170

Yards of Fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

FURNITURE LEATHER SAMPLE CHARTS 
NOW AVAILABLE



6 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

LEATHER

Ford Standard Perf/
GM Small Perf

Ford Mini Chrysler & GM 
Standard Perf

GM Mini Perf

Euro Perf Chrysler Tristar Perf Aberdeen Dash

DiamondRectangularLinkweave

Variation Radar

AUTO PERFORATIONS AVAILABLE



7@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

HEADLINING&CONVERTIBLETOPS

FOAM BACK AUTO HEADLINING

 Offered with 3/16” foam
 Available in 70 colors
 All colors available in 60”
 2 colors available in 67”

CONVERTIBLE TOP ACCESSORIES

Top Pads
•	 Two per set in black or tan

Pad Webbing
•	 Black Nylon in 4”, 6”, or 9” wide

Tacking Strip
•	 Front: 5/8” x 1/8”
•	 Back: 1/2” x 3/8”

ACME AUTO HEADLINING CO.

Specializing in American and Volkswagon. 
Windlace is available to match headliner.

Things to know when ordering:

1. Number of bows
2. 2 or 4 doors
3. Hard top or sedan
4. Year, make, and model

ROBBINS AUTO TOP, LLC

Robbins Foreign and American car 
convertible tops, tonneau covers, top 
boots, headliners, glass and plastic 
window curtains.

Things to know when ordering:
1. Year, make, and model
2. Material type (fabric or vinyl,) grain, 
and color



8 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

TONNEAUCOVERS

LANDAU TOPS

Custom made. Types: Single seam, Double seam, Double 
French, 3/4 Horseshoe, Full Horseshoe

C CHROME

Brite dipped anodized, polished to a 
chrome like finish.

Available in 6’ lengths.

C CHROME CLIPS

Molded with White Nylon Plastic.

Designed to secure.

LANDAUTOPS



9@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

TONNEAUCOVERS

HAARTZ COVER-ALL TONNEAU VINYL

Extra Wide 78”. Available in black only.

T-60 TONNEAU COVER RAILS

Truck bed cover rail. Mill finish.

TC-600 BEADED WELT INSERT

For tonneau cover rails. Available black and 
white only.



10 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

THREAD&BOBBINS

POLYESTER BOBBINS

Sizes G and M in 1/2 gross  
(72) boxes -B92
Black, White, Beaver

NYLON BOBBINS

Sizes A, G and  M in 1/2 gross 
(72) boxes -B69
Black, White, Beaver
Other colors may be special 
ordered

SPRING TWINE

Ruby spring twine.
Available in 1 lb. rolls.

VELCRO

Sew on or pressure sensitive 
(adhesive back)
All available in cuts and 25 yd. 
rolls
1” & 2” Black and White
5/8” White and Tan

BONDED POLYESTER 
THREAD

Ultraviolet resistant, anti-wick, 
colorfast dyes.
All B92 1/2 lb. spools, 24 colors
Also B138 1lb. spools, 10 colors

NYLON THREAD

All B69 1/2 lb. spools, 36 colors
Also B270 contrast thread, 24 
colors

TUFTING TWINE

Nylon for buttons
1/2 lb. or 2 lb. rolls

MONOFILAMENT THREAD

11/2 lb. canister
12 mil

THREADCHART



11@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

THREAD&BOBBINS THREADCHART



12 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

THREADCHART THREADCHART



13@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

THREADCHART THREADCHART



14 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

THREADCHART THREADCHART



15@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

THREADCHART THREADCHART



16 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

DAPSPRAY

A high strength contact cement
Good for headliners

MISTY

Foam to fabric adhesive
Not recommended for 
headliners

3M 8090 SUPER 		
TRIM ADHESIVE

18 oz. yellow cement spray
Handles all auto trim including 
Landau Tops

3M 8088 GENERAL 	
TRIM ADHESIVE

163/4 oz. yellow glue spray
Handles all auto trim and 
headliners except Landau Tops

AERO FOAM TO FABRIC 
SPRAY GLUE

Spray glue

WELDWOOD

Contact cement for headliners, 
carpet, foam, and Landau Tops.
5 gallon pails in yellow. Also 
available in 1 gallon cans.

ADHESIVES



17@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

TRIMACCESSORIESADHESIVES

FENDER WELT

1 1/2” wide
E5000 - Black
E5001 - Chrome

SNAP ON WINDLACE

1/2” deep 100 ft. box
Available in black or white
Jumbo available 5/8” deep

EMBOSSED SEAT WELT

Sewn in auto seat covers
Black or White
Sewn welt for boats, 30 colors

GM CLOTH WINDLACE

50 yd. box
Available in 8 colors

J LOCK

27/32” tall

PANEL BOARDS

Regular or waterproof - 39”x65”
ABS Plastic - 4’x8’
3/32”, 1/16”, 1/8”, 1/4”

REPP GRAIN HYDEM	
MARINE HYDEM GRAIN

Available in 54 colors

HEADLINER LISTING

Double fold cloth for bows in 
older cars

SPONGE ROD

50 yd. box
1/2” & 3/8” diameter



18 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

10128

Standard Button Cap
Nickel Plated Brass

10370

Standard Action Stud
Nickel Plated Brass

12102, 12205, 12303 & 
12404

Baby Dots
Button, Socket, Stud, Eyelet

10127

Long Barrel Button Cap
Nickel Plated Brass,

10412

Standard Post Eyelet
Nickel Plated Brass,

10393

Stud with Stainless Steel Screw, 
3/8” or 5/8”. Nickel Plated Brass, 
100% Stainless Steel

10224

Standard Spring Socket
Nickel Plated Brass

10413

Long Post Eyelet
Nickel Plated Brass

SNAPFASTERNERS FOAM&SHEAR

HOOVER TOOL TIME SAVER TOOL SNAP FASTERNER TOOL



19@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

FOAM&SHEAR

FOAM PADDING - 		
3 WEIGHTS

Cloth backed - 1/4”x60” x 50 yds.

                           1/2”x60” x 10 yds.

Landau - 1/4” or 1/8” in cuts	

                100 or 200 yd rolls

KNIFE EDGE SHEARS W/ 
INLAID BLADES

Nickel plated blades, black 
handles, easy pivot
#1225 - 10”, #1226 - 12”

INDUSTRIAL UPHOLSTERY 
SHEARS

Raised blades, hot drop-forged, 
inlaid blade
Right & left handed, #20 - 10”

FOAM SIZES IN STOCK

REGULAR, MEDIUM, AND FIRM
           .5” x 24” x 82” Firm only

1” x 24” x 82”

2” x 24” x 82”

3” x 24” x 82”

4” x 24” x 82”

5” x 24” x 82”

6” x 24” x 82”



20 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

CARPETS&ACCESSORIES

SHOCK CORD

Stocked in 1/8”, 1/4”, and 3/8” diameter for tarp and tonneau
Hooks available in 1/4” only

RECACRIL ACRYLIC CANVAS

60 “ wide    •    10-year warranty    •    Available in more than 30 colors    •    Sample cards available

RECACRIL ACRYLIC BIAS

3/4”    •    Available in more than 15 colors

ADVANTAGE 18 - Vinyl coated, waterproof nylon for tarps, boat covers, and golf cart covers

61” wide, 181/2 oz.    •    Available in 12 colors    •    Sample cards available

ARCADIA OUTDOOR FABRIC

100% polyester    •    60” wide    •    15 colors    •    UV resistant    •    Sample cards available

CONVERTIBLE WINDOWS

PS 2000 - 40 gauge, 27” x 62”, UV resistant

CLEAR PLASTIC - All 54” wide

Gauges - 12, 16, 20, 30, 40

CANVASTARP&PLASTIC



21@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

CARPETS&ACCESSORIES

RECACRIL ACRYLIC CANVAS

60 “ wide    •    10-year warranty    •    Available in more than 30 colors    •    Sample cards available

RECACRIL ACRYLIC BIAS

3/4”    •    Available in more than 15 colors

ADVANTAGE 18 - Vinyl coated, waterproof nylon for tarps, boat covers, and golf cart covers

61” wide, 181/2 oz.    •    Available in 12 colors    •    Sample cards available

ARCADIA OUTDOOR FABRIC

100% polyester    •    60” wide    •    15 colors    •    UV resistant    •    Sample cards available

CONVERTIBLE WINDOWS

PS 2000 - 40 gauge, 27” x 62”, UV resistant

CLEAR PLASTIC - All 54” wide

Gauges - 12, 16, 20, 30, 40

HEEL PADS

Small - 13” x 61/4” in all colors 

Medium - 171/2” x 91/4” in all colors

Large - 171/2” x 13” in black only

BIAS BINDING

Carpet Bias - Interior 11/4” single fold

Repp Grain Bias - Exterior 1 1/4” 

single fold

JUTE

Available in 3 weights, 20 oz., 27 oz., 

40 oz. 36” wide

Also foil backed jute available in 48” 

width. Foil on one side or both.

EL DORADO CUT  
PILE CARPET

Available in 80” soft back

27 different colors

Black also available in hard back

DETROIT AUTOMOTIVE 
LOOP

Available in 40” latex back

11 different colors

AQUA TURF MARINE 
CARPET

Available in 72” and some 96” & 102”

18 different colors

FLEX FORM - NEEDLE 
PUNCH CARPET

Available in 12 oz. or 18 oz. 80” 

wide. 20 different colors

NIB		

Knobby rubber backing for floor 

mats, 72” wide

RUBBER MATTING

76” wide for trucks & vans

Black only

SAMPLE BOARDS AVAILABLE!



22 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

ZIPPERS&HOGRINGS

FLOOR MATS

Protects carpet with non skid backing.
Over 200 embroidered logos, color 
matched to your carpet or mix to 
customize

SOUND DEADENERS

Insulates from road noise & engine heat
EVA, foil back or mastic with jute
Federal standards for flame retardation

MOLDED CARPETS

Customized and contoured to fit most cars, pick-up trucks, 
and vans. Heel pad and padding included.

Please supply the following information:

1. Year, make and model
2. Body style
3. Two, three, or four door
4. Automatic or manual 

5. Column or floor shift
6. Bench or bucket seats
7. Description of desired 

material and color

MOLDEDAUTOCARPETS



23@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

ZIPPERS&HOGRINGS

PLASTIC SEPARATING 
ZIPPERS

Plastic #10 White & Black

36”, 48”, 60”, 72”, 96,” 120”

COIL ZIPPER

#4.5 White or beige

#5 Black, white, or beige

#10 black or white

Pulls also available

JEEP COIL ZIPPERS

#10 Black coil separating zippers

74” & 96”

HOG RING PLIERS

Three styles with straight or angled 

handles, no springs, grooves with 

proper depth

HOG RINGS

Polished 3/4” 

25 lbs per box

DIAGONAL CUTTING 
NIPPERS

73/8” drop forged for cutting hog 

rings

Polished head, black handles

PLASTIC ZIPPERS

Plastic #5 or #10 white and black

Pulls also available.



24 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

FURNITUREACCESSORIES

DECORATIVE NAIL STRIP

French natural, continual 50 yd. 
roll of tack heads with a place 
for french natural & nickel tacks 
every five spaces

METAL TACKING STRIP

Curved, 100 ft. rolls. Makes 
going around curves easier

METAL TACKING STRIP

30” & 36” long metal strips with 
tacks in each strip. Plastic sleeve 
also available.

TACKS & DECORATIVE 
NAILS

1lb. boxes in sizes 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 
10 & 14. Decorative nails are 
also available in 50 different 
varieties 

WELT CORD FILLER

Fiber Flex stocked in 500 yd. 
rolls and is 4/32”, 5/32”, 6/32”, 8/32” 
in diameter. Double welt 5/32”. 
Polyfoam welt cord available in 
4/32”, 5/32” & 6/32” for auto upholstery

NO SAG SPRINGS

#8, #9 and #11 gauge 
40 yd rolls

TENSION SPRING

FURNITUREACCESSORIES



25@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

FURNITUREACCESSORIES

POLYTEK

Chopped polyester for pillows

AERO BRAND SILICONE

Dry silicone in a spray can

POLYESTER CUSHION 
WRAP

29”, 58”, 84” & 96” wide

TYPAR/ACCORD

Black dust cover 36” & 44” wide, 
100 yd. rolls

BURLAP

40” wide, 10 oz.
Available in cuts or 100 yd. rolls

DENIM

Tan, 32” wide, 100 yd. rolls
For cushion decking
Regular and heavy

ELASTIC

1/4”, 1/2”, 3/4”, 1” and 2” white

JUTE WEBBING

3 “ wide, 72 yds. per roll (9 lbs.)



26 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

FURNITURESUPPLIES

COTTON PIPING CORD

5/32”, 6/32”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 1”

STEEL HANGER BOLTS
5/16” x 3”

TRIANGULAR LEG PLATE
5/16” thread

SKIRT LINING
6”, 7”, 8”, 9” & 40”

P3 GUN & 1/4” STAPLES

T-NUTS
1/4” & 5/16”

COTTON
Superior grade 25lb rolls or 100lb 
bales

CHAIR SWIVELS
With or without legs

CHAIR BACK PROTECTOR
Clear plastic
Sold in 250ft rolls or by the foot

RECTANGULAR LEG 
PLATE

16 gauge steel w/ 5/16” thread

BUTTON TWINE
1/2 lb. & 2 lb. spools

FURNITURESUPPLIES



27@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

FURNITURESUPPLIES

EK CLIPS
Holds the No Sag Springs in place

CHAIR GLIDERS
Adjustable, Plastic, Cushioned, 
Felt, Metal

RUBBER WEBBING
2” Elastabelt webbing

POLYWEB
1” & 2” heavy polypropylene 
webbing, Black or white

SS CLIP
Adjustable and cushioned

NO. 3 CLIP/EW CLIP
Edgewire clips

G CLIP
Allows for 7/8” drop below top rail

DOWN PROOF TICKING

EDGE ROLL
1/2”, 3/4”, 1”, 1 1/4”

R CLIP
For 2” rubber webbing

BW CLIP
To attach no sag springs to edge 
wire



28 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

BUTTONCOVERINGEQUIPMENT

CHALK

White or yellow, 12 sticks per 
box. 10 boxes per sleeve

STAPLE GUN

No. 7 Empire staple gun for any 
upholstery situation

STAPLES

Empire #7 staples
Liquor, galvanized, or stainless
3/8”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”, & 9/16” crown

MACHINE NEEDLES

Available in sizes 135 x 17 and 
190R. Check your instruction 
book for size/gauge.

CURVED ROUND POINT 
NEEDLES

Osborne’s light & heavy gauge 
needle. 
Sizes 2”, 21/2”, 3”, 31/2”, 4” & 5”

STRAIGHT SINGLE POINT 
NEEDLE

Osborne’s round point, heavy 
& light duty needle. Available in 
sizes 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” & 14”

UPHOLSTERERS’ T-PINS

Available in 11/2” , 1/2 lb. boxes

TWIST PINS

100 per box

UPHOLSTERY PINS

3” long, one gross boxes

NEEDLES&STAPLES



29@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

BUTTONCOVERINGEQUIPMENT

JUNIOR NO.1 MACHINE
A versatile, manually operated covering-
cutting model.  Use it with Junior two-piece 
dies and a short cutter for peak production. A 
wood cutting block is included.

Height: 22” Weight: 13 lbs.

TWO-PIECE DIES 
Use these die sets with our Junior No. 1 
Machine.  Available in size 22-40 in light, 
medium or heavy.  Complete with short 
cutter.

PROBLEM SOLVING TIPS
1. Material does not fold uniformly into a button.

- Align button covering dies front to back.
2. Dent or ring on vinyl material after covering.

- Is die correct for material?  Check for too much stroke pressure.
3. Shell wall not crimped; back not pushed completely into shell.

- Check for insufficient stroke pressure.
4. Vinyl material tears.

- Try Handy’s special soft tempered shells for delicate material
5. Wire eye wall collapse and buckles.

- Material is too light for the die.
6. Wire eye wall collapse and buckles.

- Material is too heavy for the die. 

WIRE EYE BUTTON MOLD PRONG BUTTON MOLD DURASNAP BUTTON 
MOLDS



30 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

SHEET BRASS GROMMETS & 
WASHERS

Size
Diameter of Hole 

when inserted
Weight 

per gross

00 3/16” 21/2 oz.
0 1/4” 5 oz.
1 9/32” 8 oz.
2 3/8” 12 oz.
3 7/16” 1 lb. 2 oz.
4 1/2” 1 lb. 8 oz.
5 5/8” 1 lb. 12 oz.

REVOLVING PUNCH

OSBORNE NO. 223

A fine quality inexpensive pressed frame 
revolving punch with drive tubes. All tubes 
are heat treated to give long wear. Fully 
nickel plated. Furnished with tube sizes 1, 
2, 3, 4, 5 & 6. Length - 8”

GROMMET INSERTING DIE DROP 
FORGED STEEL

OSBORNE NO. 216

Size
 

Weight Each

00 1 lb. 6 oz.
0 1 lb. 6 oz.
1 1 lb. 7 oz.
2 1 lb. 7 oz.
3 1 lb. 9 oz.
4 2 lb. 8 oz.
5 2 lb. 10 oz.

GROMMET HOLE CUTTER

OSBORNE NO. 500

Size Diameter of Hole Weight per each

00-A 3/16” 11/2 oz.
0-A 1/4” 2 oz.
1-A 9/32” 2 oz.
2-A 3/8” 3 oz.
3-A 7/16” 6 oz.
4-A 1/2” 6 oz.
5-A 5/8” 7 oz.

UPHOLSTERYTOOLSUPHOLSTERYTOOLS



31@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

UPHOLSTERYTOOLS

TUFTING NEEDLE NO. 417

Made in the U.S.A.

TUFTING NEEDLE NO. 613 CLASPS & CLIPS

ALL PURPOSE AWL

OSBORNE NO. 18
The bent awl is a varied-purpose tool. 
It assists in the installation of roof 
windows, windshield rubber and back 
glass. It is used to remove body clips, 
mouldings and for spring pulling and 
cotter pin extracting or for radiator hose 
removal. Great for hard to reach places. 
Can be used to remove small staples in 
grooves. Tempered end.

STAPLE LIFTER

OSBORNE NO. 1201/2
The correct angle for removing staples 
of any size, from the smallest to the 
long leg staples and shredded material. 
Manufactured from top grade steel. 
Electronically hardened working ends. 
Easy to grip plastic handle. Very popular 
model. Weight per each - 4 oz.

STAPLE REMOVER

OSBORNE NO. 124
Forged from 4140 allow tempered steel. 
A consistently made Osborne quality 
product. Carefully hardened for lasting 
use. Weight per each - 4 oz.

RIPPLING CHISEL

OSBORNE NO. 402
A translucent amber handle for quick 
identification. Perfect balance. Forged 
steel blade with correct angle on 
chisel edge. Shouldered tang, tough 
construction.

CLAW TOOL

OSBORNE NO. 122
This claw is especially designed for lifting 
tacks and small nails. Drop forged steel 
blade and hardwood handle. 
Overall length - 61/2 inches



32 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

MAGNETIC UPHOLSTERERS’ 
HAMMER BALANCED

OSBORNE NO. 222
Forged from our special alloy 
tool steel. Highly polished head. 
Hardwood handle. 

GOOSENECK WEBBING 
STRETCHER

OSBORNE NO. 253
A handy stretcher to catch the 
webbing close to the frame 
with plenty of leverage. Equally 
efficient for right or left hand.

WHITE RUBBER MALLET

NO. 396
No. 396 extra heavy white 
rubber mallet will not mar 
surface. Superior quality. Finest 
on the market. Limited bounce.

RAWHIDE MALLET WITH 
SOLID HEAD

OSBORNE NO. 196
The head of this light-weight 
mallet is made entirely of rolled 
rawhide. Handle is white hicko-
ry. It is recommended for many 
jobs where the user wishes to 
avoid scarring. Sizes 3 and 4 are 
most popular.

TUCKING TOOL

OSBORNE NO. 746
The head of this light-weight 
mallet is made entirely of rolled 
rawhide. Handle is white hicko-
ry. It is recommended for many 
jobs where the user wishes to 
avoid scarring. Sizes 3 and 4 are 
most popular.

WEBBING STRETCHER 
(RUBBER END)

OSBORNE NO. 255
Webbing Stretcher is made of 
Maple with Corrugated Rub-
ber end and one row of 6 Steel 
Teeth. Weight 6 oz. Length 71/2 
in. Width 33/16 in.

UPHOLSTERYTOOLS DASHTOPS



33@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

DASHTOPS

207

1967 - 1972 Chevy Blazer
Chevy Crewcab
Chevy Full Size Pickup
Chevy Suburban

206

1981 - 1987 Chevy Full Size Pickup
Chevy Blazer
Chevy Crewcab
Chevy Suburban

266

1988 - 1994 Chevy Full Size Pickup
Chevy Blazer
Chevy Crewcab
Chevy Suburban

297

1995 - 1996 
Chevy Suburban, Blazer, 1500, 2500, 3500

298

1997 - 1999 Chevy Suburban
1997 - 2000 Chevy Pickup 1500 - 2500 - 3500
1997 - 2001 Chevy Suburban Yukon - Tahoe
1998 - 2000 Cadillac Escalade

299

1999 - 2007 Silverado Classic & Sierra Classic
2000 - 2006 Cadillac Escalade
2000 - 2006 Chevy Avalanche, Suburban Yukon 
XL, Yukon Denali XL, Tahoe
2001 - 2007 Chevy Pickup 1500, 2500 & 3500

409

1973 - 1979 Ford Full Sized Pickup F series
1978 - 1979 Ford Bronco

412

1979 - 1986 Ford Mustang & Mercury Capri
1981 - 1982 Ford Granada & Mercury Cougar



34 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

421

1967-1972 Ford Full Sized Pickup - F Series

2007/S

2007-2012 Chevy Avalanche, Denali SLT & LTZ, 
Suburban, Yukon, Yukon XL, Tahoe, Silverado 2500 
& 3500
2008 - 2012 Chevy Denali, Tahoe, Yukon Hybrid
2009 - 2012 Chevy Silverado, Sierra 1500

2008

2007-2012 Chevy Silverado, Sierra 1500, SL, SLE, 
SLE1, SLE2, Sierra 2500, Sierra 3500

2009

2007-2012 - Chevy Silverado, Sierra 1500, SL, SLE, 
SLE1, SLE2, Sierra 2500, Sierra 3500
2007-2010 LS, LT, LT1, LT2

997

1994-1997 Ram Pickup

998

1998-2001 Ram Pickup 1500
1998-2002 Ram Pickup 2500 & 3500 series
1998-2002 Ram Pickup 2500 & 3500 series.
1998-2001 Ram Pickup 1500 series.

999

2002-2005 Ram Pickup 1500 series
2003-2005 Ram Pickup 2500 & 3500 series
2003-2005 Ram Pickup 2500 & 3500 series
2002-2005 Ram Pickup 1500 series

989

1998-2001 Dodge Ram 1500 Pickup

DASHTOPS AUVECO



35@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

AUVECO

PHILLIPS OVAL WASHER HEAD TAPPING 
SCREWS - SEMS® - CHROME PLATED

AUVECO
Part No. SIZE

TYPE
WASHER

UNIT 
PKG

2771 8 x 5/8” 6 Hd Countersunk 100
2751 8 x 3/4” 6 Hd Countersunk 100
2775 8 x 7/8” 6 Hd Flush 100
2772 8 x 1” 6 Hd Countersunk 100
2773 8 x 11/4” 6 Hd Countersunk 100

2771 2751 2775 2772 2773

PLUG BUTTONS - NICKEL PLATED

AUVECO
Part No.

HOLE
SIZE

MAXIMUM
WORKING

THICKNESS
UNIT 
PKG

3750 1/4” .035”-.062” 50
3751 3/8” .037”-.078” 50
8013 7/16” .037”-.047” 50
3752 1/2” .037”-.062” 50
3753 5/8” .062”-.078” 50
3754 3/4” .037”-.093” 50
3755 7/8” .031”-.093” 50
3756 1” .062”-.093” 50
10231 11/4” .062”-.093” 10
10232 11/2” .038”-.141” 10

POP ON SCREW COVERS & BASES
COVERS

AUVECO
Part No.

SCREW
SIZE COLOR

UNIT 
PKG

13831 #4 Black 50
13832 #4 White 50
15217 #4 Chrome 25
13833 #6 Black 50
13834 #6 White 50
15218 #6 Chrome 25
13835 #8 Black 50
13836 #8 White 50
15219 #8 Chrome 25
13837 #10 Black 50
13838 #10 White 50
15220 #10 Chrome 25

BASES
AUVECO
Part No.

SCREW
SIZE

USE WITH
COVER

 
UNIT

13839 #4 13831, 13832 & 15217 50
13840 #6 13833, 13834 & 15218 50
13841 #8 13835, 13836 & 15219 50
13842 #10 13837, 13838 & 15220 50

AUVECO
Part No.

THREAD
SIZE A B C D

5
+ 015
.000

 
UNIT 
PKG

11322 8-32 3/4 1/4 .213/.208 3/16 .035 50
10729 10-24 3/4 9/32 .232/.227 13/64 .035 50
11324 1/4-20 3/4 5/16 .294/.289 15/64 .042 50
10730 1/4-20 3/4 3/8 .294/.289 15/64 .042 50
10731 5/16-18 7/8 3/8 .369/.364 19/64 .052 50
10732 3/8-16 1.0 7/16 .448/.443 11/32 .062 25

CLAW PRONGS - ROUND BASE
Material: 1010 Steel

TEENUT fasterners’ eliminate countersinking and 
add strength to wood construction by providing a 
steel thread in wood or plywood.

This Long Prong Teenut has six claw-like prongs 
that penetrate, toe in, and grip so tightly that you 
have to drive it back out of its hole. 



36 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

AUVECO INDEX
WEATHERSTRIPS

Thickness Width
10 Ft. Roll
Stock No.

50+ Ft. Roll
Stock No.

5/32” 3/8” 4800 4850

5/32” 1/2” 4801 4851

5/32” 5/8” 4802 ———

5/32” 3/4” 4803 4852

5/32” 1” 4804 4853

5/16” 3/8” 4805 4854

5/16” 1/2” 4806 4855

5/16” 5/8” 4807 ———

5/16” 3/4” 4808 4856

5/16” 1” 4809 4857

7/16” 3/8” 4810 4858

7/16” 1/2” 4811 4859

7/16” 3/4” 4812 4860

7/16” 1” 4813 4861

PEEL-BAK
Adhesive Neoprene Sponge Weatherstrip Light 
Weight Closed Cell Material

COMPLETE AUVECO CATALOG AVAILABLE



37@jjsupply817.335.5535 800.792.2212

AUVECO INDEX
A                                                           

Adhesives............................................. 16

Advantage...........................................20

Auveco...........................................35-36

B                                                                     

Bias Binding........................................ 21

Bobbins................................................ 10

Burlap................................................... 25

Button.............................................18,29

C                                                                     

Canvas.................................................20

Carpet............................................ 21-22

C Chrome.............................................. 8

Chalk....................................................28

Clips	�������������������������������������������8, 27, 31

Convertible	������������������������������������7, 20

Cotton..................................................26

D                                                                     

Dashtops........................................33-34

Denali Vinyl........................................... 2

Denim.................................................. 25

Detroit Book......................................... 4

E                                                                     

EK Clips................................................ 27

Elastic................................................... 25

F                                                                     

Fender Welt..........................................17

Fiber Flex............................................. 24

Floor Mats............................................ 22

Foam........................................... 7, 16,19

Furniture Supplies........................26-27

G                                                                     

Glue...................................................... 16

Grommets...........................................30

H                                                                     

Headliner Listing.................................17

Headlining............................................. 7

Heel Pads............................................. 21

Hog Rings............................................ 23

Hydem..................................................17

J                                                                     

J-Lock...................................................17

Jute....................................................... 21

Jute Webbing..................................... 25

L                                                                     

Landau Tops.......................................... 8

Leather............................................... 5-6

M                                                                     

Mellohide by Morbern	������������������������ 2

N                                                                     

Nail Strip.............................................. 24

Naugahyde............................................ 2

Needles................................................28

Nippers................................................. 23

P                                                                     

Panel Boards........................................17

Plastic...................................................20

Plug Buttons....................................... 35

R                                                                     

Reference Tools...............................3-4

Revolving Punch................................30

Robbins Auto Top, LLC	���������������������� 7

Rubber Matting................................... 21

S                                                                     

Screws.................................................. 35

Seascape Vinyl...................................... 2

Shears................................................... 19

S                                                                      

Shock Cord.........................................20

Silicone................................................ 25

Sponge Rod.........................................17

Springs................................................. 24

Spring Twine....................................... 10

Staples............................................ 26,28

T                                                                     

Tacking Strip.................................... 7,24

Tacks..................................................... 24

Tarp.......................................................20

Thread.................................................. 10

Thread Charts................................11-15

T-Nuts..................................................26

Tonneau Covers................................... 9

T-Pins...................................................28

Tufting Needle.................................... 31

Tufting Twine...................................... 10

Twist Pins.............................................28

Typar..................................................... 25

U                                                                     

Upholstery Pins..................................28

Upholstery Tools......................... 30-32

V                                                                     

Velcro................................................... 10

Vinyl........................................................ 2

W                                                                     

Washers...............................................30

Weatherstrips......................................36

Welt............................................. 9, 17,24

Windlace...............................................17

Z                                                                     

Zippers................................................. 23



38 www.jjsupply.com 817.335.5535

J &J SUPPLY, INC.
601 N Beach Street 
Fort Worth, TX 76111
Phone: 817.335.5535 | 800.792.2212
Fax: 817.877.3316
www.jjsupply.com

HOURS OF 
OPERATION:
Mon – Fri: 8:00 – 5:00 PM
Sat: 9:00 – 12:00 PM

Closed on Saturdays September-December


